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DAILY CRANE OPERATION WORKSHEET

Worksite

‘ Date:

Location of lift

Operator’s Name

Make and Model

Serial Number

Manufacture Year

Crane unit number

Rated Load Capacity

Crane Company

LIFT

Lift
# Load description

Boom
length

Radius

Load chart
capacity

LMI*

reading
capacity

Load weight

Weight
verified
(Y/N)

LMI actual
weight

% of chart
capacity

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

*LMI — Load moment indicator
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